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1 a Ziegler Andreas 10.00
+ Kühne Cyrill (2004) 10.00

1 b Trümpi Simon 10.00
+ Fofanah Ryan (2005) 10.00

1 c Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 10.00
+ Oettli Reto (2005) 10.00

1 d Schläpfer Matthias * 10.00
+ Signer Tobias (2004) 10.00

1 e Odermatt Adrian ** 10.00
+ Baumgartner Ramon ** 10.00

1 f Mayer Elia (2004) 10.00
+ Dudli Gallus 10.00

1 g Koller Silvan (2003) 10.00
+ Graf Dominik (2005) 10.00

1 h Graf Nicola (2003) 10.00
+ Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 10.00

1 i Gerig Marcel 10.00
+ Knellwolf Sebastian 10.00

1 j Feldmann Patrik (2005) 10.00
+ Bachmann Oliver (2004) 10.00

1 k Betschart Patrick * 10.00
+ Elmer Daniel * 10.00

1 l Baumann Nico 10.00
+ Vogel Simon 10.00

2 a Wittwer Josias ** 9.75
+ Heierli Pascal ** 9.75

2 b Wildhaber Jannik 9.75
+ Dobler Lorenz 9.75

2 c Vollenweider Jeremy ** 9.75
+ Stoll Simon ** 9.75

2 d Tschudi Mario 9.75
+ Gähwiler Joshua (2004) 9.75

2 e Suter Pirmin ** 9.75
+ Wey Nicola * 9.75

2 f Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 9.75
+ Wehrli Jan 9.75

2 g Schläpfer Markus ** 9.75
+ Duplan Steve *** 9.75

2 h Schiesser Patrik * 9.75
+ Koller Silvan * 9.75

2 i Schiess Christian 9.75
+ Pallaoro Luca 9.75

2 j Rüegg Daniel (2003) 9.75
+ Oertig Simon * 9.75

2 k Nüesch Sandro (2005) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 9.75

2 l Niederer Andreas 9.75
+ Diem Hansruedi 9.75

2 m Mettler Valentin * 9.75
+ Koller Fabian * 9.75

2 n Kundert Elias (2005) 9.75
+ Abderhalden Lukas (2003) 9.75

2 o Korrodi Janik (2004) 9.75
+ Heierli Dorian 9.75

2 p Klossner Adrian ** 9.75
+ Räbsamen Marcel ** 9.75

2 q Hänni Marc 9.75
+ Koller Andreas 9.75

2 r Fuster Arjuna (2003) 9.75
+ Lenherr Jonas (2005) 9.75

2 s Düring Dominik (2003) 9.75
+ Inauen Ivo 9.75

3 a Odermatt Michi 9.00
- Mannhart Jan (2003) 9.00

3 b Mannhart Jan (2003) 9.00
- Odermatt Michi 9.00

3 c Gantenbein Linard (2004) 9.00
- Egli Joel 9.00

3 d Egli Joel 9.00
- Gantenbein Linard (2004) 9.00

4 a Zumbach Michael 8.75
- Nüesch Remo 8.75

4 b Wetter Silvan * 8.75
- Burkhalter Thomas (2003) * 8.75

4 c Walser Simon (2004) 8.75
- Rhyner Beni 8.75

4 d Signer Andy (2003) * 8.75
- Bienz Romeo * 8.75

4 e Rhyner Beni 8.75
- Walser Simon (2004) 8.75

4 f Raschle Urban (2003) 8.75
- Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.75

4 g Ott Damian ** 8.75
- Alpiger Nick *** 8.75

4 h Nüesch Remo 8.75
- Zumbach Michael 8.75

4 i Lenherr Cédric (2003) * 8.75
- Bürgler Patrick * 8.75

4 j Kurmann Patrick (2003) 8.75
- Keller Lukas 8.75

4 k Keller Lukas 8.75
- Kurmann Patrick (2003) 8.75

4 l Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.75
- Raschle Urban (2003) 8.75

4 m Burkhalter Thomas (2003) * 8.75
- Wetter Silvan * 8.75

4 n Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.75
- Borcard Johann ** 8.75

4 o Bürgler Patrick * 8.75
- Lenherr Cédric (2003) * 8.75

4 p Borcard Johann ** 8.75
- Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.75

4 q Bienz Romeo * 8.75
- Signer Andy (2003) * 8.75

4 r Alpiger Nick *** 8.75
- Ott Damian ** 8.75

4 s Bachmann Oliver (2004) 8.75
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.75

5 a Wey Nicola * 8.50
o Suter Pirmin ** 8.50

5 b Wehrli Jan 8.50
o Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.50

5 c Vogel Simon 8.50
o Baumann Nico 8.50

5 d Stoll Simon ** 8.50
o Vollenweider Jeremy ** 8.50

5 e Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.50

5 f Signer Tobias (2004) 8.50
o Schläpfer Matthias * 8.50

5 g Räbsamen Marcel ** 8.50
o Klossner Adrian ** 8.50

5 h Pallaoro Luca 8.50
o Schiess Christian 8.50

5 i Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 8.50

5 j Oertig Simon * 8.50
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50

5 k Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Fuster Arjuna (2003) 8.50

5 l Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.50
o Ziegler Andreas 8.50

5 m Koller Silvan * 8.50
o Schiesser Patrik * 8.50

5 n Koller Fabian * 8.50
o Mettler Valentin * 8.50

5 o Koller Andreas 8.50
o Hänni Marc 8.50

5 p Knellwolf Sebastian 8.50
o Gerig Marcel 8.50

5 q Inauen Ivo 8.50
o Düring Dominik (2003) 8.50

5 r Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 8.50
o Graf Nicola (2003) 8.50
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5 s Heierli Pascal ** 8.50
o Wittwer Josias ** 8.50

5 t Heierli Dorian 8.50
o Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.50

5 u Graf Dominik (2005) 8.50
o Koller Silvan (2003) 8.50

5 v Gähwiler Joshua (2004) 8.50
o Tschudi Mario 8.50

5 w Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.50
o Trümpi Simon 8.50

5 x Elmer Daniel * 8.50
o Betschart Patrick * 8.50

5 y Duplan Steve *** 8.50
o Schläpfer Markus ** 8.50

5 z Dudli Gallus 8.50
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50

5 aa Dobler Lorenz 8.50
o Wildhaber Jannik 8.50

5 ab Diem Hansruedi 8.50
o Niederer Andreas 8.50

5 ac Baumgartner Ramon ** 8.50
o Odermatt Adrian ** 8.50

5 ad Abderhalden Lukas (2003) 8.50
o Kundert Elias (2005) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


